Track / Sled - Crouse - Near

FIRST NAME

JOHN

OLAN

JOHN

TERRY

BILL

MARR

LAWRENCE

DAN

DAVE

CLIFF

DAVE

LAST NAME

LUSE

SIMPKINS

LUSE

BROWN

NEESE

WOODRUFF

HAYMAN

SHOOK

FETTEROLF

LEHMAN

MILLER

6,000 Ib. Altered Farm 6 r 6,000 Ib. Altered Far

CITY

MILLHEIM

MILLINGTON

MILLHEIM

CENTRE HALL

JERSEY SHORE

CATAWISSA

EAST NEW MARKET

SPRING MILLS

AARONSBURG

WOODWARD

WELLSVILLE

w

STAT

MD

PA

PA

PA

PA

MD

PA

PA

PA

NY

YEAR

1951

1953

1945

1950

1954

1953

1950

Results for
007) 6,000 Ib. Altered Farm 6 mph Tires 18.4-38, Any Cut.xlsm

MAKE

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

SM

SUPER M

4240

M

M

M

SUPER MTA

460

M

SUPER M

A

VEHICLE NAME

THE OTHER WOMAN

ROWDY BUCK 11

FEET

345.94

300.33

281.05

279.12

272.68

270.61

266.47

265.67

263.84

212.07

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

Payout

60

50

L:\2018\Grange Fair\Grange - 2018-08-23, Light Weight Farm\007) 6,000 Ib. Altered Farm 6 mph Tires 18.4-38, Any Cut.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom
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